© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
LED driver 350mA 66-110V LPF-35-350 230V 35W IP67
Product code 12909
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 66-110V
Output 35W
Maximum output 35W
Rated current 350mA
Protection class IP67
Length 147.0mm
Width 41.0mm
Height 28.0mm
Weight 227 g
Package weight 250 g
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Certificates CE, RoHS